Overview
If you want or need to use a telephone where this is
normally not possible, you need a telephone system that
works according to the dynamic principle.
Without any external power supply or complex equipment.
In blast furnace areas, in tunnel building or mining areas,
offshore, on an oil rig or a deep-sea vessel – in any place
that is not (yet) connected to any energy source, the dynamic

Natalie Lundie
P&C
Type Designation Model Connected to Article number
5069 Ex hand telephone w/o snap-in plug - FHF 113 262 01
5069 Ex hand telephone with snap-in plug coupling socket/wall socket FHF 113 270 01
5069 Ex hand telephone with prick pincer flat-band cable FHF 113 270 02
5220 Ex wall mounted telephone w/o amplifier fixed cabling or hose line FHF 113 271 01
Accessories
5555 Snap-in plug, highly impact-resistant plastic FHF 119 027 02
5554 Coupling socket, highly impact-resistant plastic FHF 118 210 02
5564 Wall socket, plastic FHF 118 201 03
5077 Prick pincer, stainless steel sheet with 1 m cable FHF 113 243 01 AX
Flat-band cable, 2-wire, tensile strength approx. 500 N (lengths on request) FHF 921 260 226
Bestelldaten
Application examples of howl call telephones
1.  With movable telephone cable,
plug connection, with handset
2.  With movable telephone cable,
with “prick pincer“ – the quick
connection to any cable section
3.  With fixed cable, for plug-
connected handsets and/or
permanently installed wall
telephones
Ordering data
All specifications, dimensions, weights and tolerances are nominal (typical) and Eaton reserve
the right to vary all data without prior notice. No liability is accepted for any consequence of use.
FHF Funke + Huster Fernsig GmbH
Gewerbeallee 15-19
D-45478 Mülheim an der Ruhr
Phone +49-208-82 68-0
Telefax +49-208-82 68-286
E-mail: info@fhf.de
© 2017 Eaton
All rights reserved.
Publication No. DSFH006EN/A